

2024 🍋 🖂 🖓	Ycar7	Year 8	Year 9			Year 12
College Tuition Fees	\$5,019	\$5,140	\$5,565	\$5,796	\$5,901	\$5,954
ICT Levy	\$425	\$425	\$400	\$ <u>500</u> .	\$475	\$475
Capital Levy per family	\$550					

does not cover extra-<u>curricular</u>, optional subjects or activities. It is charged on a per student basis with discounted rates applicable to families who have more than one child attending the College at the same time.

Items not included in Tuition fees are:

المتابعة والمعالمة والمعالية والمعالية

Courses

Students' photocopy and printing costs

Private Music tuition and Instrument Hire

Non-

Good Samaritan Campus - personal clothing and incidentals

In 2024 <u>As Collins a long of the Constitute</u> Constitute of Restar Constant Const

addition to the tuition fees billed at the start of each reback was <u>At the and of Yassi Bank Yash Da</u> sassestively, if the family fors and us is said, sweetship of these devices will research the familing

This approach to digital devices supports our robust learning and teaching program by ensuring

autoria familia with the unfront set of this commutant of this commutant of this commutant.

uith ghas self some ad creater beseive ground of accessing by it dies so gdur to use damause serve at message a

For families with more than one student encelled stationers. Constaller a instance instance instance in the second second states with a second second state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the following discount will be concluded with a state of descent the state of desce

Eamily of 2 Students	Dissount-of \$1425 per family		
	Discount of \$1,685 per family		
Family of 4 or more Students	620 per family		



A one-<u>off fee of \$100 is charged for each individual enrolment application and must be paid when</u> the completed form is <u>maximal to the Gollage Jakic counter to a desiritization and must be paid when</u> application. This fee is non-refundable.

Acceptance Deposit, by the advised date, indicates a clear construction of the fall deposit is not the fall of the fall deposit is not that has been offered to their child. If the full deposit is not and the College has the right to revoke its offer so that place becomes available for another student on the waitlist. In the event of the fall deposit is not an interval of the fall deposit is not a state of the fall deposit is not a s

for the next school year...

Families must give 1 term's notice in writing before a student exits the College. In instances where

Thomas Carr College is c

the VCE Vocational Pathway of

et and Yace

Year 10, VCE and VCE VM in 2024, VET course fees, ancillary fees and materials charges will be naughte by narouts for individual students: these fees you depending on the stream skirst, more indicated and and the stream of the stream Gelle as around and the stream that we believe is fair and equitable, as the full cost of the VET

Parents are required to submit the VET Intention/Agreement form in August for any student electing to take up a VET subject in the following year. Families mither intentioning: (w.) for finance of all subscripts school year. If a student the parents will be required to pay the full, unsubsidised cost of the